" BOULDER Welcome to the Boulder Philharmonic’s 2018-19 Season!

P HILHARMONIC Subscribers receive the best seats at the best price, free exchanges, event
O RCHESTRA invitations, and other perks. For more info, call Shelley at 303-449-1343.
Name:
Address:
City, State ZIP:
Email:
Phone:

6-CONCERT MAIN SERIES (50% discount):

Sat, Oct 13 = Sun, Nov 4 = Sat, Jan 19 = Sat, Feb 9 = Sat, Mar 2 = Sat, Apr 27 at Macky
Includes five Masterworks concerts, plus Amadeus!

GC $201-L19$146-01$139-02 $121-L2 $85- 03 $69 - 04 $45 - L3 $45

# of subscription(s) @ $ + $9 Macky Facility Fee/S&H = $ S
5-CONCERT MAIN SERIES (50% discount):
Sat, Oct 13 = Sun, Nov 4 = Sat, Jan 19 = Sat, Feb 9 = Sat, Mar 2 at Macky
GC$165-L1%$115-01$115-02 $95-L2 $68 - 03 $55 - 04 $38 - L3 $38

# of subscription(s) @ $ + $9 Macky Facility Fee/S&H = $ $
CHOOSE ADD-ON CONCERTS (10% discount):
3-CONCERT POPS SERIES
Sat, Sep 29 » Sat. Mar 23 = Sat, May 4 at Macky
OB $227 - GC $194 - L1 $167 - 01 $130 - 02 $140 - L2 $92 - 03 $76 - 04 $41 - L3 $41
O_  add-on(s) @ $ + $9 Macky Facility Fee/S&H = $ $
PRICING FOR CONCERTS BELOW: OB $76 - GC $65 - L1 $56 - 01 $43 - 02 $47 - L2 $31- 03 $25- 04 $14 - L3 $14
A TRIBUTE TO JOHN WILLIAMS
Sat, Sep 29 at Macky O add-on(s) @ $ $
THE NUTCRACKER with Boulder Ballet at Macky
O Fri, Nov 23, 2 PM O Sat, Nov 24, 2 PM O Sat, Nov 24, 7 PM O Sun, Nov 25, 2 PM add-on(s) @ $ $
PIXAR IN CONCERT
Sat. Mar 23 at Macky O add-on(s) @ $ $
THE Music oF DAVID BOWIE
Sat, May 4 at Macky O add-on(s) @ $ L
PLEASE CONSIDER A TAX-DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION
Your Boulder Phil relies on the generosity of subscribers like you to make our artistic and education programs $
possible. Please consider making a donation to support our ambitious 2018-19 Season!

TOTAL YOUR ORDER: ¢

0 Yes, please add me to the list to hear about occasional volunteer needs at the Boulder Phil!
PAYMENT

0 Check enclosed payable to Boulder Philharmonic Orchestra

OO0 Visa 0[O Mastercard [0 Amex [ Discover Acct#:

Signature: Exp.: CVV:

Complete your order by Mail: Boulder Philharmonic, 2590 Walnut St., Boulder, CO 80302
In Person: Our temporary offices are at 3985 Wonderland Hill Ave. (Please call first!)
By Phone: Call Shelley at 303-449-1343 = Online: www.BoulderPhil.org



